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PROITOUHCED:
TRANSLATTION

TZADTE RATAMAR
Israeli Circle Dance

Tsa-Dilt Ka=Ta~Linr

Righteousness Shall Flourish

RECORD: DBack from Isracl, Hadarim LP-3

DLIECTIONS :

FORMATION:

Instruction booklet enclosed with record,
Bock from Israel, Hadarin LP-3.

Cirele. Hands joined down in siciple hold.

Meas Counts

Pattern

1k
5.8
Oml16

9-12
13-16

17-32

PADLT T=
Uallkk R, L, R, L,
Sway on R, L, R, L witii feet wide apart.

Repeat Counts 1~8, Part T,

PART II:

Facing center: step on R to the right sice,
cross with L in front of R, step with R to
Tight side, step with L behind R.

CW turn while moving to the right side:

Step on R to right side, then cross-turn w/ L,
step on R and cross with L over R,

Step back on R, step with L to left side,
cross with R over the L, stcp back on L.

Sway on R, L, R, L with feet wide apart,
while facing center,

Repeat Counts 1-16, Port II,
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