TZADIK KATAMAR

Israeli Circle Dance

PROHOUNCED: Tsa-Dik Ka-Ta-Mar

TRANSLATION: Righteousness Shall Flourish

RECORD: Back from Israel, Hadarin LP-3

DIRECTIONS: Instruction booklet enclosed with record,

Back from Israel, Hadarim LP-3.

FORMATION: Circle. Hands joined down in simple hold.

	Counts	Pattern
		PART I:
	1-4	Walk R, L, R, L.
	5-8	Sway on R, L, R, L with feet wide apart.
	9-16	Repeat Counts 1-8, Part I.
		PART II:
	1-4	Facing center: step on R to the right side, cross with L in front of R, step with R to right side, step with L behind R.
	5-8	CW turn while moving to the right side:
	trapert 0.0	Step on R to right side, then cross-turn w/ L, step on R and cross with L over R.
	9-12	Step back on R, step with L to left side, cross with R over the L, step back on L.
	13-16	Sway on R, L, R, L with feet wide apart, while facing center.
	17-32	Repeat Counts 1-16, Part II.

Presented by YA'AKOV EDEN

International Folk Dance Symposium Eugene, Oregon July 8-14, 1973